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rank team scores

1 Minnesota 301 284 585 +9

T2 Purdue 302 294 596 +20

T2 Washington 302 294 596 +20

4 Georgia State Univ. 300 299 599 +23

T5 Memphis, U. of 305 299 604 +28

T5 Stanford University 303 301 604 +28

7 Indiana University 301 304 605 +29

8 Notre Dame, U. of 309 297 606 +30

9 SMU 306 305 611 +35

10 Georgia Southern 299 317 616 +40

11 N. Car. Wilmington 322 300 622 +46

− UAB 303 242 DNF DNF
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start finish player school scores

T31 T1 Antti Ahokas Minnesota 77 66 143 −1

T3 T1 Josh Persons * Minnesota 73 70 143 −1

T3 T1 Niall Turner Minnesota 73 70 143 −1

T17 T4 Bronson LaCassie Minnesota 74 71 145 +1

T3 T4 Alex Prugh Washington 73 72 145 +1

T3 T6 Keven Fortin−Simard Memphis, U. of 73 73 146 +2

T3 T6 Scott Gustafson Notre Dame, U. of 73 73 146 +2

T24 T6 Ryan Paulson * Minnesota 76 70 146 +2

T3 T6 Steve Tiley Georgia State Univ. 73 73 146 +2

1 T10 Kyle Gentry Stanford University 71 76 147 +3

T3 T10 Mark Haastrup Georgia State Univ. 73 74 147 +3

T3 T10 Pariya Junhasavasdikul Purdue 73 74 147 +3

T3 T10 Zack Miller Stanford University 73 74 147 +3

T21 T10 Michael Randle Purdue 75 72 147 +3

T24 T15 Mark Baldwin Notre Dame, U. of 76 72 148 +4

T3 T15 Jorge Campillo Indiana University 73 75 148 +4

T24 T15 Colt Knost SMU 76 72 148 +4

2 T15 Santiago Quirarte Indiana University 72 76 148 +4

T17 T19 Robert Kelley * Minnesota 74 75 149 +5

T24 T19 James Lepp Washington 76 73 149 +5

T3 T19 Erik Olson Washington 73 76 149 +5

T17 T22 Will Dodson SMU 74 76 150 +6

T17 T22 Jon David Kennedy Georgia Southern 74 76 150 +6

T31 T24 Bobby Bennett Purdue 77 74 151 +7

T38 T24 Rob Grube Stanford University 78 73 151 +7

T3 T24 Mike Regenold Memphis, U. of 73 78 151 +7

T31 T24 Peter Richardson Purdue 77 74 151 +7

T47 T28 Scott Seibert Indiana University 80 72 152 +8

T24 T28 Ben Taylor Georgia State Univ. 76 76 152 +8

T47 T30 Joe Panzeri Washington 80 73 153 +9

T38 T30 Santiago Russi Purdue 78 75 153 +9

T57 T30 Will Shambley N. Car. Wilmington 81 72 153 +9

T57 T33 Eddie Brock Jr N. Car. Wilmington 81 73 154 +10

T41 T33 Clayton Ellis Memphis, U. of 79 75 154 +10

T31 T33 Michael Fiedler Minnesota 77 77 154 +10

T47 T33 Cole Isban Notre Dame, U. of 80 74 154 +10

T38 T33 Joel Sjoholm Georgia State Univ. 78 76 154 +10

T47 T38 Victor Almstrom * Minnesota 80 75 155 +11

T47 T38 Robbie Greenwell Memphis, U. of 80 75 155 +11

T31 T40 Drew Bowen Georgia Southern 77 79 156 +12
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T41 T40 Patrick Datz * Minnesota 79 77 156 +12

T41 T40 Dan Kleckner SMU 79 77 156 +12

T41 T40 Marc Matalavage N. Car. Wilmington 79 77 156 +12

T47 T40 Ian Rochester Memphis, U. of 80 76 156 +12

T24 T40 Zach Sucher UAB 76 80 156 +12

T21 T46 Clark Brown UAB 75 82 157 +13

T31 T46 Wes Homan SMU 77 80 157 +13

T21 T46 Jordan Johnstun Georgia Southern 75 82 157 +13

T24 49 Drew Allenspach Indiana University 76 82 158 +14

T57 T50 Eric Deutsch Notre Dame, U. of 81 78 159 +15

T57 T50 Marshall Pickett N. Car. Wilmington 81 78 159 +15

T31 T50 Clayton Rask Minnesota 77 82 159 +15

T41 T50 Kaylor Timmons UAB 79 80 159 +15

T41 T54 Andrew Paulson * Minnesota 79 81 160 +16

T47 T54 Chris Smith Georgia Southern 80 80 160 +16

T57 T56 Dodge Kemmer Stanford University 81 80 161 +17

T47 T56 Mike King Notre Dame, U. of 80 81 161 +17

T63 T56 Daniel Lim Stanford University 83 78 161 +17

T47 T56 Zeke Reyna SMU 80 81 161 +17

T57 60 Brad Marek Indiana University 81 81 162 +18

T47 61 Darren Baynes Georgia State Univ. 80 84 164 +20

65 62 Scot Ploucha N. Car. Wilmington 84 85 169 +25

T3 63 Johnathan Shaw Georgia Southern 73 158 231 +87

T3 − Garrett Osborn UAB 73 D − −

T63 − Josh Thompson UAB 83 D − −

66 − Zach Bixler Washington 85 D − −
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1  Minnesota 301 284 585
T1  Niall Turner 73 70 143
T1  Antti Ahokas 77 66 143
T4  Bronson LaCassie 74 71 145

T33  Michael Fiedler 77 77 154
T50  Clayton Rask 77 82 159

T1  Josh Persons ( I ) 73 70 143
T6  Ryan Paulson ( I ) 76 70 146

T19  Robert Kelley ( I ) 74 75 149
T38  Victor Almstrom ( I ) 80 75 155
T40  Patrick Datz ( I ) 79 77 156
T54  Andrew Paulson ( I ) 79 81 160

T2  Washington 302 294 596
T4  Alex Prugh 73 72 145

T19  Erik Olson 73 76 149
T19  James Lepp 76 73 149
T30  Joe Panzeri 80 73 153
−   Zach Bixler 85 D D

T2  Purdue 302 294 596
T10  Pariya Junhasavasdikul 73 74 147
T10  Michael Randle 75 72 147
T24  Peter Richardson 77 74 151
T24  Bobby Bennett 77 74 151
T30  Santiago Russi 78 75 153

4  Georgia State Univ. 300 299 599
T6  Steve Tiley 73 73 146

T10  Mark Haastrup 73 74 147
T28  Ben Taylor 76 76 152
T33  Joel Sjoholm 78 76 154

61  Darren Baynes 80 84 164

T5  Memphis, U. of 305 299 604
T6  Keven Fortin−Simard 73 73 146

T24  Mike Regenold 73 78 151
T33  Clayton Ellis 79 75 154
T38  Robbie Greenwell 80 75 155
T40  Ian Rochester 80 76 156

T5  Stanford University 303 301 604
T10  Kyle Gentry 71 76 147
T10  Zack Miller 73 74 147
T24  Rob Grube 78 73 151
T56  Dodge Kemmer 81 80 161
T56  Daniel Lim 83 78 161

7  Indiana University 301 304 605
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T15  Santiago Quirarte 72 76 148
T15  Jorge Campillo 73 75 148
T28  Scott Seibert 80 72 152

49  Drew Allenspach 76 82 158
60  Brad Marek 81 81 162

8  Notre Dame, U. of 309 297 606
T6  Scott Gustafson 73 73 146

T15  Mark Baldwin 76 72 148
T33  Cole Isban 80 74 154
T50  Eric Deutsch 81 78 159
T56  Mike King 80 81 161

9  SMU 306 305 611
T15  Colt Knost 76 72 148
T22  Will Dodson 74 76 150
T40  Dan Kleckner 79 77 156
T46  Wes Homan 77 80 157
T56  Zeke Reyna 80 81 161

10  Georgia Southern 299 317 616
T22  Jon David Kennedy 74 76 150
T40  Drew Bowen 77 79 156
T46  Jordan Johnstun 75 82 157
T54  Chris Smith 80 80 160

63  Johnathan Shaw 73 158 231

11  N. Car. Wilmington 322 300 622
T30  Will Shambley 81 72 153
T33  Eddie Brock Jr 81 73 154
T40  Marc Matalavage 79 77 156
T50  Marshall Pickett 81 78 159

62  Scot Ploucha 84 85 169

12  UAB 303 DNF DNF
T40  Zach Sucher 76 80 156
T46  Clark Brown 75 82 157
T50  Kaylor Timmons 79 80 159
−   Garrett Osborn 73 D D
−   Josh Thompson 83 D D
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